Format of Holding of Specified securities

Name of Listed Entity:

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

SAGARSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED
540143,EQUITY SHARES

30-09-2022

Particulars

YES* NO*

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

<

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

m ||| lo T

whether the listed entity has any Significant beneficial owner

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared
by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No of

Shareholdi

No of Shares

Shareholding as a
% assuming full

No of [Total No of Underlying ) Number of Number of
No of Nowoffully | Partly Shares Shares ngasa Outstandin, canveslon of Shares ity sh
Category of paidup |paid-up . of total no | Number of Voting Rights held in each _l g convertible Number of Locked equity s A ares
Category Share . .. | Underlying |Held (VII) = i converttible L. . pledged or held in
Shareholder equity equity . of shares class of securities L. Securities (as a in Shares i 5
holders Depository [ (IV)+(V)+(V securities otherwise dematerialized
shares held | shares Recaints B (As a % of (includin percentage of encumbered fo
held i (A+B+C2)) | diluted share m
Warrants) <
capital)
As a % of As a % of
Total as total a1
No of Voting Rights a % of No. ota No tota
(A+B+C) o Shares Shares
held held
Class X I Class Y [ Total
(1) m () (v) (v) (Vi) (vi) (vin) (1X) (X) (X1) (X11) (xm) (X1v)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 3010824 0 0| 3010824 47.10( 3010824 0 3010824 47.10 0 47.10( 100000 3.32 0 0.00 3010824
Group
(B) Public 3412 3381414 0 0| 3381414 52.90| 3381414 0| 3381414 52.90 0 52.90 0 0.00 0 0.00 3131259
c Non Promoter-
© Non Public
Shares
(C1) 5 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employes 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trusts
Total: 3426 6392238 0 0| 6392238 100.00| 6392238 0| 6392238| 100.00 0 100.00{ 100000 1.56 0 0.00 6142083




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
Shareholding asa%
No of No of . asa]%of' No of Shares| assuming full
0 of Noo to . i i
O ot B et IO ket NN Feckind eiivctal IS s Bviondd
Category | Category & Name of the Shareholder | Shareholder Type PAN Share |up equity p:;:‘i:yp Under!ving S::Ir:.s (calculated : umber Dcla::;fgse::guri:iese n eac conver.n.ible Securities (asa Num E;::r:?ked " S::r:tshzl::".lii:d held in
holders| shares shares Depository (IV4vaVi) as per SCRR,’ securities | percentage of antimbered dematerialized
held held Receipts 1957 (Vi) As (Including | diluted share form
a%of _ Warrants) capital)
(A+B+C2) * (VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Totalasa Asa % of As a % of
No of Voting Rights % of No. total No. total
(A+B+C) Shares Shares
| classx [ classY] Total
(1) ) () () (v) (V1) (Vi) (Vi) (1x) (X) (X1) (xu1) (xn) (XIv)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 13| 2910124 0 0| 2910124 45.53| 2910124 0| 2910124 45.53 0 45.53 0 0.00 0 0.00 2910124

ANAND REDDY SAMMIDI Promoter Group AGQP51886A 1| 152200 0 0 152200 2.38 152200 0| 152200 2.38 0 2.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 152200

S SREEKANTH REDDY Promoter AGQP51888Q 1| 1167950 0 0| 1167950 18.27| 1167950 0| 1167950 18.27 0 18.27 0 0.00 1] 0.00 1167950

MALATHI REDDY WDARU Promoter Group AAFPWS8638M 1| 120900 0 0 120900 1.89 120900 0| 120900 1.89 0 1.89 0 0.00 0 0.00 120900

MADHAVI NADIKATTU Promoter Group ABQPN7086A 1| 116400 0 0 116400 1.82 116400 0| 116400 1.82 0 1.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 116400

PRODDHUTOORI SUCHARITHA REDDY  |Promoter Group AEHPP6429F 1| 105200 0 0 105200 1.65 105200 0| 105200 1.65 0 1.65 0 0.00 0 0.00 105200

PRODDHUTOORI SUDARSHAN REDDY  |Promoter Group AEHPP6430Q 1 50000 0 0 50000 0.78 50000 0 50000 0.78 0 0.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 50000

POODHUTURU RAJITH REDDY Promoter Group AEKPP1908G 1 50000 0 0 50000 0.78 50000 0 50000 0.78 0 0.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 50000

VANAJATHA SAMMIDI Promoter Group AGQPS18878 1| 147100 0 0 147100 2.30 147100 0| 147100 230 0 2.30 0 0.00 0 0.00 147100

M RADHIKA REDDY Promoter Group AJOPM2945F 1 55200 0 1] 55200 0.86 55200 0 55200 0.86 0 0.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 55200

ARUNA SAMMIDI Promoter Group AJWPS3568C 1| 118400 0 0 118400 1.85 118400 0 118400 1.85 0 1.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 118400

RACHANA SAMMIDI Promoter Group ALQP54523B 1| 646574 0 0 646574 10.11 646574 0| 646574 10.11 0 10.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 646574

ANEESH REDDY SAMMIDI Promoter Group DGAPAS035A 1 90100 0 0 90100 141 90100 0 90100 141 0 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 90100

SIDDARTH SAMMIDI Promoter Group _ |JNPPS6873A 1| 90100 0 0 90100 141 90100 0| 90100 1.41 0 141 0 0.00 0 0.00 90100

Central Government/State

el 0 0 (1] 0 0 0.00 [} 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) |Gover ;i
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 (1]
(d) Any Other 1| 100700 0 0 100700 1.58|' 100700 0| 100700 1.58 0 1.58 100000 99.30 0 0.00 100700

RV CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED Promoter Group AAFCRO221E 1| 100700 0 0 100700 1.58 100700 0| 100700 1.58 0 1.58 100000 99.30 0 0.00 100700

Sub-Total (A)(1) 14| 3010824 0 0| 3010824 47.10| 3010824 0| 3010824 47.10 0 47.10 100000 3.32 0 0.00 3010824
(2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident o
(a) |nd;viduals/(Fureign Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00( - 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 [1] 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) Government 0 0 ] 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 ) 0
(c) ituti 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Foreign Partfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(e) Any Other 1] 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [} 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and

Prorioter Group (§)=(A)(1HU\NZ) 14| 3010824 0| 0] 3010824 47.10( 3010824 0| 3010824 47.10 1] 47.10 100000 3.32] 0| 0 3010824




Tablelll- g shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Sharehalding
Noof | noof | Neef NoofShares| asa% —
Shares Shareholdi Underlying | assuming full )
Noof |fIlVPald| PartY |y oryy | Totel N % Outstandi lon of Number of Shares | 9!tV
Category & Name of the up  |patd-up| "™ of shares | "8 ¥ ”* | Number of Voting Rights held In each | O4'StaN¢ NE | cOVErsIon of} — y, pyqp of sharesheld | Sub-categarization of
Category PAN Share Z ng of total no . converttible | convertible pledged or otherwise
Shareholder equity | equity Held class of securities Locked in Shares in shares
holders Deposito of shares securities | Securities (as encumbered
shares | shares (IV4V4VI) demateriall
neid | held v (A+B+C2) (Including | a percentage i
Recelpts Warrants) | of diluted Zectom
share caplital)
Asa %of
Total as Asa%of
Shareholding (No. of
Noof Voting Rights | a % of No. [ ot | No |total Shares i) u'"(du
(A+B+C) Shares held
held
Class X [ClassY [Total Sub ca | Sub cat
Sub cat| tegory | egory
egory (i)| (i) (ili)
0] (1) () ) v) i) (Vi) (i) (1X) (X) (x1) (x1) (x1m) (x1v)
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 [ 0 0 0.00 [ 0 0| 0.0 0 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ [ [ [
(b) Venture Capital Funds [ 0 0 0 0 0.00 [ 0 o]  0.00! 0 0.00 [} 0.00 [ 0.00 0 [ 0 [
Alternate Investment
(c) Funds 0 [ [ [ 0 0.00 0 [ of o000 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0 o 0
(d) Banks 2| 413136 0 o 413136 6.46| 413136 of 413136| 646 [} 6.46 0 0.00 0 0.00| 413136 0 [ [
THE MADHAVPURA
MERCANTILE CO-OP.
BANK LTD. AAAATSB63H 1| 399836 [ 0| 399836 6.26| 399836 0| 399836|  6.26 [ 6.26 0 0.00 0 0.00| 399836 0 0 [
(e) Insurance Companles [ 0 0 0 [ 0.00 [ 0 o 000 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ [ [ [
Provident Funds/Pension
[0) Funds [ [ 0 [ 0 0.00 [ 0 0| 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 [ 0
Asset Reconstruction
(g) Companies 0 [ [ [ [ 0.00 [ [ o] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [ [ 0
(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 o] o000 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ 0 [ 0
i) NBFC Reglstered with RBI 0 0 0 0 [ 0.00 [ 0 0| 000 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00 [ [ 0 0
Other Financlal
(i) Insutitions 0 [ 0 0 0 0.00 0 [ 0| 0.0 0 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ [ [ 0
(k) Any Other [ 0.00
Sub Total (B)(1) 2| 413136 0 0| 413136 6.45| 413136 0| 413136) 6.6 [ 6.46 [ 0.00 0 0.00| 413136 0 [ [
(2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0.00
Foreign Direct
(a) Investment 0 0 0 0 [ 0.00 [ [ o] o000 0 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0 0 [
(b) Forelgn Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0| 0.0 [ 0.00 [} 0.00 0 0.00 0 [} 0 0
{c) Saverelgn Wealth Funds 0 [ 0 0 0 0.00 [ 0 o| o0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 0 [ 0 [
Foreign Portfolio ;
(d) Investors Category | 0 0 0 0 [ 0.00 0 0 of o000 0 0.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00 0 [ 0 0
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category Il 0 [ 0 0 [ 0.00 0 [ o] o000 [ 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 [ [
Overseas Depositorles
(holding DRs) (balancing
[0} figure) 0 0 [ [ 0 0.00 [ [ o| 0.0 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [} 0.00 [ 0 0 [
(g) Any Other [} 0.00
Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 [ 0 0.00 0 [ o] 000 0 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 [ [
(3) Central /: /P of India [ 0.00
Central Government /
(a) President of India 0 [ 0 0 [ 0,00 [ [) o] o0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0 [ 0
State Government /
(b) Governor [ 0 [ 0 0 0.00 [ [ 0| 0.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00 [ [ [ 0
Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where Central
/ State Government is a
() promoter 0 0 [ 0 [ 0.00 0 [ of o000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [ 0 [}
Sub Total (B)(3) 0 [ 0 0 [ 0.00 0 0 o| 0.0 [ 0.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00 [ [ 0 [
(a) Non-Institutions o 0.00
Associate companies /
(a) Subsidiarfes 0 0 [ [ [ 0.00 [ [ of 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [} 0 [




(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee directors)

705013

705013

11.03

705013

705013

0.00

691013

SATISH CHANDER REDDY
KALVA

AVXPK7636C

632238

632238

9.89

632238

632238

0.00

632238

(e)

Key Managerial
Personnel

1200

1200

1200

1200

0.00

1200

(d)

Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Trusts where any person
belonging to *Promoter
and Promoter Group'
category Is 'trustee’,
*beneficlary’, or ‘author
of the trust’

0.00

0.00

0.00

)

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

3270

1181791

1181791

18.49

1181791

0

1181791

18.49

18.49

0.00

0.00

985136

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital In excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10

451355

451355

7.06'

451355

0

451355

0.00

451355

RAGHAVA RAO VENKATA

NAND.

AC) H

69999

69999

69999

69999

0.00

69999

GUTTIKONDA VARA
LAKSHMI

AELPV6536R

76068

76068

76068

0,00

RAVINDER REDDY KOTHA

AJIPK5387M

100002

100002

100002

100002

0.00

0.00

100002

o

0.00

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

78467

78467

123

78467

78467

123

1.23

0.00

0.00

78467

(1]}

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

(k)

Foreign Companles)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

ololo|e

0.00

ole|o|o

0.00

olo|ol|e

0.00

0

olo|o|o

ololo|e

olele|o

(U]

Badies Corporate

534861

clejo|e

olojo e

534861

8.37

534861

534861

8.37

8.37

0.00

0.00

495361

TWINVEST FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

AAACT7514R

271806

o

271806

4.25

271806

271806

0.00

238306

SAVYASACHI
CONSTRUCTIONS PVT
LTD

AAICS4655H

103088

103088

1.61

103088

103088

0.00

97088

SAPPLICA INFO
' TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAMCS5669)

100000

100000

100000

100000

0.00

100000

(m)

Any Other

0.00

CLEARING MEMBERS

2067

2067

0.03

2067

2067

0.03

0.03

0.00

0.00

2067

HUF

28

13524

13524

0.21

13524

13524

0.21

0.21

0.00

olole e

0.00

13524

Sub Total (B)(4)

3410

2968278

2968278

46.44

2968278

2968278

46.44

46.44

0.00

2718123

Total Public Shareholding
(8) =
(B)(1)+{(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4
)

3412

3381414

3381414

52.90

3381414

3381414

52.90

52.90

0.00

3131259




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

No of Shares

Shareholding as a
% assuming full

No of No of fully | No of Partly S'\:\ca';fs Total No | Shareholding ouu':l::;:‘v:: conversion of Nuriber st Sharas Nu.:nht;r;f
Category & Name of the paid up paid-up of Shares |as a % of total| Number of Voting Rights held in each "8 convertible Number of = | SqUityShares
Category PAN Share 3 5 Underlying . converttible "~ pledged or otherwise held in
Shareholder equity shares| equity shares K Held no of shares class of securities - Securities (asa |Locked in Shares L
holders Depository securities encumbered dematerialized
held held ) (IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2) ) percentage of
Receipts (Including N form
diluted share
Warrants) )
capital)
Asa% Asa % of
No of Voting Rights Totalasa % No. of total No. total
of (A+B+C) Shares Shares
held held
Class X | Class Y I Total
(1) (1) (1) (V) (V) (V1) (Vi) (vir) (1X) (X) (X1) (x11) X1y (XIv)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Employee Benefit Trust (under

SEBI(Share based Employee 0 1] 1] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(2) Benefit) Regulations 2014)

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public i o o 0 000 0 0 o 0.00 000 o ona i

shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) i - ’




Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:

Name of Shareholder

Name of PAC

No of shares

Holding%

Total:




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account

No of Shareholders No of shares

0 0




Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

Details of the registered owner

reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Date of creation

Details of the SBO
Whether by virtue of:
/ acquisition of
Sr.N Passport Nationality Passport Nationality Rights on significant
o. No. in case (Applicable No. in case (Applicable distributab . beneficial
Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of Voting |le dividend| gya cice of Ef(er_:l_se of interest
foreign Any other is foreign Any other is Shares rights orany control snlgmflcant
national selected) national selected) other influence
distributio
n
Significant Beneficial Owners
RV
CONSULTI
g | RACHANA | ALAPSASE - India - NG | AAFCRO22 . India - 11.69 11.69 0.00 Yes Yes 26-07-2021
SAMMIDI 3B SERVICES 1E .
PRIVATE
LINMITED




